
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 29 May 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG UNLEASHED Last start winner GRA, 03/04/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Hastie 548835 1/0151

 2 BELMONT NOVA Last start winner GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4G. Ernst 547851 1/0149

 3 BLAZING FUTURE Last start winner DUB, 21/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0140

 4 INTENSELY 1 Last start winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0104

 5 JOE FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4K. Mcdonald 538754 1/0189

 6 MOVE IT MILLIE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0176

 7 STATE MY MATE Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0172

 8 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1168

 9 DANIEL DUGONG Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 546955 1/0167

 10 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 546259 2/1156

 11 FUSION CANDY Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540649 1/0147

 12 VERY DARK GOLD Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0147

 13 MOLLY AND ME Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0144

 14 ARMATREE FERDI Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 5/4G. Pickering 542940 1/0140

 15 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 1/0137

 16 ALL STAR STATE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4G. Gibson 542947 2/0135

 17 PAPARAZZI PRANG Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1108

 18 NORTHERN FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3K. Mcdonald 540650 2/1179

 19 GATE SAID NO Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3B. Allen 541871 2/1164

 20 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3G. Grimwood 542203 2/1162

 21 GULGONG ROCKET Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3A. Barrass 541796 2/1156

 22 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R11, P 6P 1Y 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/0141

 23 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R3, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/3M. Mabbott 547239 2/1140

 24 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R11, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0130

 25 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0127

 26 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/1126

 27 FUSION BLISS Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Mcdonald 538749 1/0123

 28 LITTLE BIT DRY Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 540425 1/0119

 29 TAKE NOTE Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1P 2P 5/4D. Lee 542579 1/0118
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 30 LEKTRA DISH Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 545995 1/0117

 31 TRALEE ZIGGY Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 547924 1/0116

 32 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 542719 2/1115

 33 SIGNING IN Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R11, P 5P 6Y 3Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0114

 34 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/0111

 35 NULA'S BISCUIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3J. Eather 547339 2/1111

 36 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 1/0110

 37 COUNTRY TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/0110

 38 TRADIE MICK Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3M. Capper 524012 2/1108

 39 SHARE THE MOMENT Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0108

 40 REV UP COCO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0105

 41 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0102

 42 DYNAMIC Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 546581 2/199

 43 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/098

 44 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 547531 1/096

 45 BROOKE'S DREAM Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 7Y 8P 2P 5/4D. Lee 549099 1/096

 46 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 1/089

 47 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/184

 48 MEAN MACHINE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/178

 49 MINNI ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 5P 5/4T. Luke 539683 1/074

 50 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/069

 51 WICKED ILLUSION Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 534442 1/063

 52 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/059

 53 ARROGANT RUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/051
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 1 KARINYA GOZO Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1J. Portelli 549415 0/086

 2 MY BRO BLUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 21/08/2021, R4, Y

TAM, 25/07/2021, R2, Y

6Y 3Y 3Y M/1A. Wright 532511 0/0108

 3 NULA'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/05/2022, R2, P

GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0100

 4 RADLEY ERSKIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/05/2022, R2, P

GUN, 05/05/2022, R1, P

3P 7P 2P M/1T. Luke 547232 0/093

 5 OH BABY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 540255 0/084

 6 JIMMY STAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 7P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/084

 7 IRONDALE ZULU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 8P 3P M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/074

 8 PEPPER SAUCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1C. Rosier 549288 0/073

 9 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 2P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/070

 10 EXALTED FIRE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 4P 3Y 5Y M/1V. Cleghorn 545204 0/070

 11 BACK FLIP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/070

 12 TRALEE TROUBLE Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7Y 5P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/092

 13 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. Marmara 550570 0/060

 14 BUSH KANGAROO Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/055

 15 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P M/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 0/048

 16 DARK NECESSITY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7Y 6Y M/1D. Hoskins 542576 0/046

 17 PARIS DESIGNER Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 6P M/1T. Trappett 548910 0/046

 18 KOTAH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7Y M/1B. Spence 537358 0/044

 19 MY MY Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y M/1B. Spence 540553 0/030

 20 QUICK CASH Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/027
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 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Grade order Grade 1 1M 3P 1M 1/1T. Anderson 508895 43/39348

 2 BINDI Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 1P 1/2C. Gatt 546148 9/8321

 3 RITZA FRANKY BOY Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 4P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 16/12294

 4 GOLDEN ZESTA Grade order Grade 1 2P 4P 6P 1/1G. Grimwood 531444 10/7282

 5 MICKEY DOO Grade order Grade 2 1C 2P 2P 2/1/2M. Davidson 534261 14/2361

 6 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Grade order Grade 2 3P 7P 1P 2/1/1W. Marmara 535622 8/7270

 7 KEEPING ON Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 8P 2/1/2A. Ivers 508715 23/20264

 8 BLUE REDEMPTION Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6219

 9 FUSION VIBE Grade order Grade 3 7P 1P 4P 3/1/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/8216

 10 IMPRESS LLEYTON Grade order Grade 3 5P 2P 4Y 3/1/2A. Ivers 532792 13/5192

 11 CASH BANDIT Grade order Grade 3 8P 6P 3Y 3/1/1N. Hand 532288 9/7175

 12 MOON SISTER 2 Grade order Grade 3 8P 5P 7P 3/1/2B. Hastie 533366 6/5108

 13 KEY NOSE Grade order Grade 4 8P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Ivers 536089 13/8282

 14 MESSI TARO Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Foley 544657 5/4261

 15 FUSION DIVA 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 540654 5/4216

 16 MY BELLA VALLEY 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P (FEL)P 6P 4/1/1B. Spence 532453 7/6207

 17 RICO'S GODDESS 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 8P 3P 4/1/1B. Allen 532831 8/4186

 18 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 3M 4/1/1W. Marmara 498264 30/23181

 19 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Marmara 535620 9/6179

 20 AT RANDOM 2 Grade order Grade 4 6Y 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Lee 542580 6/5157

 21 TWO FOUR RICO 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2228

 22 DEVIL KING 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548871 5/0225

 23 BLUE BIRD BEACH 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9222

 24 CHALKY WHITE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2194

 25 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 548870 7/2189

 26 LITTLE WILMA 2 Grade order Grade 5 (BDN)P 3P 1Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0172

 27 LARSON'S LAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/2B. Allen 541866 3/2165

 28 FASCINATE DONALD Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 7P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3114
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 1 NOT TODAY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Craig 527337 15/9207

 2 DEVIL KING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 548871 5/4225

 3 LITTLE BURRITO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1144

 4 BOMB DIGGITY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 16/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0138

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/1120

 6 EXTREMIST 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0252

 7 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 4/0147

 8 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 03/03/2022, R12, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/1G. Pickering 534560 21/3215

 9 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 13/5195

 10 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3B. Allen 532833 4/1228

 11 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 531637 7/0219

 12 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3S. Noad 526511 8/1168

 13 LARSON'S LAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4B. Allen 541866 3/0165

 14 SHERYN'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 3P 5/4S. Craig 535396 3/0160

 15 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0159

 16 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R3, M 2M 5M 5P 5/1T. Luke 517807 11/3154

 17 ROCK IT OUT Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Wakem 529990 6/0144

 18 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1138

 19 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 531365 5/3138

 20 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/2G. Pickering 500085 13/2122

 21 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4D. Burns 541438 5/0120

 22 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2B. Spence 517803 4/2117

 23 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 7/0117

 24 NULA'S BISCUIT 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Eather 547339 2/0111

 25 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0105

 26 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 4/098

 27 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/3J. Eather 529277 5/197

 28 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/088

 29 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7M 7Y 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 6/286

 30 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 545201 1/086

 31 MINNI ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 5P 5/4T. Luke 539683 1/074
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 1 KARINYA CREEK Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1I. Gilders 549413 0/0148

 2 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0104

 3 NULA'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0100

 4 NOW WE KNOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 15/05/2022, R1, Y

MOR, 16/04/2022, R4, Y

2Y 7P 3Y M/1M. Clarke 534195 0/086

 5 JIMMY STAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 7P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/084

 6 EXALTED FIRE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 4P 3Y 5Y M/1V. Cleghorn 545204 0/070

 7 BACK FLIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/070

 8 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. Marmara 550570 0/060

 9 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/051
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 1 LITTLE BURRITO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1144

 2 BOMB DIGGITY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 16/05/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0138

 3 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 13/5195

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2D. Hoskins 542371 5/2230

 5 WILDE LILY Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 533648 6/1169

 6 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1138

 7 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 9/4135

 8 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/2G. Pickering 500085 13/2122

 9 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1M. Capper 536364 7/3117

 10 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/0111

 11 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/387

 12 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 545201 1/086

 13 LOVELY WISH Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/163
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 1 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 1P 2/1/1W. Marmara 535622 8/7270
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R11, P 5P 1Y 5P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 21/10215

 2 MOON SISTER 1 Weighted points score SHP, 31/03/2022, R12 8P 5P 7P 3/1/2B. Hastie 533366 6/5108
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 1 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2D. Kerr 546144 8/6243

 2 FUSION DIVA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/05/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 540654 5/4216

 3 MY BELLA VALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R9, P 2P (FEL)P 6P 4/1/1B. Spence 532453 7/6207

 4 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 3P 4/1/1B. Allen 532831 8/4186

 5 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3M 4/1/1W. Marmara 498264 30/23181

 6 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Marmara 535620 9/6179

 7 AT RANDOM 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Lee 542580 6/5157
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 1 EXTREMIST 2 Last start winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2252

 2 MEAN BLAKE Last start winner GUN, 16/12/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 540942 4/3165

 3 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Last start winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3147

 4 INTENSELY 2 Last start winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0104

 5 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2228

 6 BLUE BIRD BEACH 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9222

 7 MOVE IT MILLIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0176

 8 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6168

 9 LARSON'S LAD 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2B. Allen 541866 3/2165

 10 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2132

 11 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2D. Burns 541438 5/2120

 12 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 2M 5M 5P 5/1T. Luke 517807 11/4154

 13 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P (BDN)P 3P 1Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0172

 14 SHERYN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 3P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1160

 15 BRANDY BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/2M. Davidson 548374 3/2156

 16 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Craig 523871 11/0133

 17 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8120

 18 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/0117

 19 NULA'S BISCUIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3J. Eather 547339 2/1111

 20 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score BEN, 21/03/2022, R11 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/1111

 21 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/0100

 22 KARTER'S POTION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/098

 23 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398

 24 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/097

 25 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/196

 26 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 4/095

 27 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 532329 3/092

 28 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Wilkinson 493409 7/354

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 May 2022 - 08:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 29 May 2022

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 1/1R. Steel 521392 19/10156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 29 May 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7267

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 3/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/6133

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 May 2022 - 08:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 29 May 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 29 May 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Craig 527337 15/9207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 29 May 2022

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0104
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